
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3967 Wilnor DR

Oregon, WI 53575

P. O. Box 798

Elm Grove, WI 53122

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 104

Baton Rouge, LA 70821

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

707 Ford St.

Kimberly, WI 54136

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

(920) 257-0132Crane Engineering Brad Parkhurst b.parkhurst@craneengineering.net

all.american.electrical@gmail.comAll American Electric & Power. 
LLC (608) 577-6870

dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Robert Dorman

Scott Maly sam@allwaysinc.comAll-Ways Contractors, Inc. (414) 491-6906

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Dan Makovec

Ed Engler

Wendy Zeinert wzeinert@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc. (920) 739-8881

(225) 753-5857 x230

Erin Winter erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company (262) 932-2100

James Lee jlee@capitolunderground.netCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

William 
Gardner

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

(920) 687-8782Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Michael E. 
Lavespere tamir@cajunusa.comCajun Constructors, LLC

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. mburse@bse-inc.net

Contract 7411

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Michelle Burse

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 250-9263

1/9/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7411

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

715 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

855 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

(262) 786-5186

Laura HaessigFerguson Waterworks laura.haessig@ferguson.com (262) 691-8890

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

(608) 271-4800

J. F. Ahern Co. (920) 921-9020

ryan.portman@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering, Inc. (608) 222-9406

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(608) 221-1945

Scott 
Burmeister

Marci Jungbluth

sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Ryan Portman

Bert McNeil

Barbara Hunter barbara.hunter@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

bert.mcneil@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks

joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction Joe Daniels

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Todd Hogen todd@hogenelectric.comHogen Electric, Inc. (262) 670-5500

James R. Jarvis mcdadmin@jfahern.com

1/9/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7411

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

12930 W. Custer Avenue

Butler, WI 53007

P.O. Box 305

Highalnd, WI 53543

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

(608) 222-3456

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

Kurt Femrite (608) 271-4800

Living Landscapes, LLC

Joe Daniels Construction kfemrite@danielsco.com

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819Christine 
Bolwahn

L.W. Allen, Inc. (608) 222-8622 x1452

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Thomas Zoulek

Katie Link klink@lwallen.com

Madison Gas & Electric

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Mary Smith

Mid City Plumbing and Heating, 
Inc. tzoulek@midcityplumbing.com

Chuck 
Zwolanek midwestpipeline@countryspeed.comMidwest General & Mechanical 

Contractors Inc.

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.com

tmaloney@mge.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(262) 781-7382

Terry Maloney (608) 252-5695

Marie 
Thompson

nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc.

(262) 781-5940

(608) 943-8541

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.com (815) 315-7719Neenah Foundry Co

(920) 969-7000

mberes@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing (608) 273-4556

Miron Construction Co., inc.

Mike Pohlman

1/9/2015
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Contract 7411

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

5070 N. 35th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53209

10101 Xylite Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

100 N 72nd Ave

Wausau, WI 54401

1800 Laemle Avenue

Marshfield, WI 54449

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

5210 N 124th Street

Butler, WI 53007

8440 Florin Rd.

Sacramento, CA 95828

Javier Sanchez javier@sanchezce.comSanchez Coating & 
Environmental LLC (715) 302-0743

T.V.John & Son, Inc.

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Rich Ercolini rercolini@tescocontrols.comTesco Controls, Inc. (916) 395-8800

John Winckler jwinckler@tvjohn.com

Travis 
Nachreiner

(414) 831-1274Pieper Electric, Inc. kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.com

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Kim 
Schuenemann

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

Craig Glinski

db@plantandflanged.comPlant and Flanged Equipment, 
LLC (763) 792-3870

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

(262) 781-9304

(608) 222-3180

bid@staabco.comStaab Construction Corporation Aaron Staab

Bill 
Pulvermacher slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 493-4149

(715) 387-8429

J Biehl

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

(608) 848-5991

Dustin 
Bremness

1/9/2015
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Contract 7411

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

N87 W36051 Mapleton Street

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

William Kahl (608) 836-4424 x316

Nicole Wagner

Ann KnoedlerThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

nikki@wwssg.comWater Well Solutions Service 
Group, Inc. (920) 474-4777 x10

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc.

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

1/9/2015


